Cambridge University Press
0521844827 - Democracy from Above: Regional Organizations and Democratization
Jon C. Pevehouse
Table of Contents

More information

Contents

List of figures and tables
Acknowledgments
Abbreviations

Democratization and international relations

Regional organizations, the transition to and the
consolidation of democracy

The supply-side of democratization and initial tests

Regional organizations and the transition to
democracy

Regional organizations and the transition to
democracy: evidence from cases

Regional organizations and democratic consolidation

Regional organizations and the consolidation of
democracy: evidence from cases

Conclusion

References
Index

page viii
xi
xiil

15
46

77

111
154

169
199

219
243

vii

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org/0521844827

