

Cambridge University Press 0521844827 - Democracy from Above: Regional Organizations and Democratization Jon C. Pevehouse Table of Contents More information

## Contents

	List of figures and tables Acknowledgments	page viii xi
	Abbreviations	xiii
1	Democratization and international relations	1
2	Regional organizations, the transition to and the consolidation of democracy	15
3	The supply-side of democratization and initial tests	46
4	Regional organizations and the transition to democracy	77
5	Regional organizations and the transition to democracy: evidence from cases	111
6	Regional organizations and democratic consolidation	154
7	Regional organizations and the consolidation of democracy: evidence from cases	169
8	Conclusion	199
	References Index	219 243
	THUEA	24D

vii